
 

 

SEN Inclusion Fund Panel Meeting Dates 2024 – 2025 

 

 
Deadline to submit SEN Inclusion Request 
(including supporting evidence) by end of 

working day i.e., 5.00pm 

 

Date of SEN Inclusion Fund Panel 
 

Deadline for Outcome notification to 
early years provider  

 
Autumn Term 2024 
 

 
Tuesday 03/09/2024   

 
Tuesday 10/09/2024 

 

 
Thursday 19/09/2024 

 
Tuesday 24/09/2024  

 
Tuesday 01/10/2024 

 

 
Thursday 10/10/2024 

 
Tuesday 29/10/2024 

 
Tuesday 05/11/2024 

 

 
Thursday 14/11/2024 

 
Spring Term 2025 
 

 
Tuesday 07/01/2025 

 
Tuesday 14/01/2025 

 

 
Thursday 23/01/2025 

 
Tuesday 28/01/2025 

 
Tuesday 04/02/2025 

  

 
Thursday 13/02/2025 

 
Tuesday 25/02/2025 

 
Tuesday 04/03/2025 

 

 
Thursday 13/03/2025 

 



 

 

 

 
Summer Term 2025 
 

 
Tuesday 15/04/2025 

 
Tuesday 22/04/2025 

  

 
Thursday 01/05/2025 

 
Tuesday 29/04/2025 

 
Tuesday 06/05/2025 

 

 
Thursday 15/05/2025 

 
Tuesday 27/05/2025 

 
Tuesday 03/06/2025 Thursday 12/06/2025 

 
Tuesday 24/06/2025 

 
Tuesday 01/07/2025 Thursday 10/07/2025 

 


